
Deal Pirates Events/Dates (as at 14/1/26) 
Date Time Event Contac

t 

Details

JANUARY

Wed 21st Jan 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 24th Jan 6.30pm+ Burns Night Supper Simon Social

Sun 25th Jan 10am - 12pm Help Clearing Landmark Basement Julie Volunteering

FEBRUARY

Tue 3rd Feb 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Thu 5th Feb 11am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

Fri 6th Feb 2pm - 5pm Toft Bar Refurbishment Julie Volunteering

Sat 7th Feb 10am - 4pm Toft Bar Refurbishment Julie Volunteering

Sun 8th Feb 10am - 4pm Toft Bar Refurbishment Julie Volunteering

Fri 13th Feb 5.30pm+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 14th Feb 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Wed 18th Feb 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 28th Feb 7.30+ Landmark Fun Quiz Garry Social

MARCH

Tue 3rd Mar 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Fri 13th Mar 5.30pm+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 14th Mar 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Wed 18th Mar 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 21st Mar 6.30+ St Patrick's Day Celebration Meal Sheila Social

Sat 28th Mar 9am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Food Collection @ Sainsburys Gill Volunteering

Tue 31st Mar 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

APRIL

Fri 10th Apr 5.30pm+ Board Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sat 11th Apr 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Wed 15th Apr 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Emily Regular Event

Sun 19th Apr TBC Crossness Pumping Station Visit Julie Social

Tue 28th Apr 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting/AGM Emily Regular Event

Thu 30th Apr 11am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

MAY

Sat 9th May 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Sun 10th May TBC Cliff Top Walk Jennifer Social

Wed 13th May 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Tue 26th May 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

JUNE

Sat 6yj Jun TBC Manston Air Show 2026 Simon Social

Wed 10th Jun 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Sat 13th Jun 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Sun 14th Jun TBC Marthas Music on the Farm Volunteering

Tue 23rd Jun 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Sat 27th Jun 9.45+ St Peter's Village Tour Tracey Social

JULY

Sat 4th Jul 12pm - 4pm Children's Festival Libby Subgroup/Event

Wed 8th Jul 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Sat 11th Jul 7pm - 10pm RBL Quiz Garry Social

Tue 21st Jul 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Thu 30th Aug TBC Deal Carnival Parade Tracey Subgroup/Event

AUGUST

Wed 5th Aug 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Thu 13th Aug 11am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

Sun 16th Aug TBC Sandown Picnic Subgroup/Event

Tue 18th Aug 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

SEPTEMBER

Wed 2nd Sep 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Tue 15th Sep 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Wed 30th Sep 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Sat 26th Sep 9am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Food Collection @ Sainsburys Gill Volunteering

OCTOBER

Tue 13th Oct 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Wed 28th Oct 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

NOVEMBER

Thu 5th Nov 11am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Van Cleaning Simon Volunteering

Tue 10th Nov 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Wed 25th Nov 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

DECEMBER

Sat 5th Dec 9am - 2pm Deal Foodbank & Pantry Food Collection @ Sainsburys Gill Volunteering

Tue 8th Dec 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

Wed 23rd Dec 7pm - 8pm Pirate Meeting Regular Event

 


